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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/11/15
02/12/15
02/12/15
02/12/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/13/15

Payroll

02/27/15

6

Reference

WO 6291
AY 2917
WO 6320
49386
AY 2612
AY 3032
49748
255840
295871
WO 6325
295883
WO 6301
WO 6324
740182546
295645
NY 0279
NY 0291
NY 0300
1506639
1513327
1330441
TO 9761
AZ 7496

S 1,094.41

Account
STI
STI
STI
MB
STI
STI
MB

LODESO

LODESO
STI
STI
STI
STI

XEROX
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
CDS
CcDS
HOME EXP
STI
STI

03/06/15

02/09 - 12/15

Stop Name City
SHARON SAAL LANDER
JANET BECK FT WASHAKIE
ELIZABETH PRYOR RIVERTON
PEART RIVERTON
JAN SWANSON RIVERTON
PATRICK SOLAN RIVERTON
BUTTERFIELD WORLAND
SHERI THOMSON WORLAND
DENNIS RICHARD WORLAND
CARLENE ROEMMICH CcoDy
DAVE BURKE coDy
JAMES AKIN coDny
DARRELL SKINNER LOVELL
SHUTTLE BILLINGS
SHUTTLE BILLINGS
MERGENTHALER BOZEMAN
MERGENTHALER BOZEMAN
MERGENTHALER BOZEMAN
BALLENGER BOZEMAN
BALLENGER BOZEMAN
AARON NEASE BOZEMAN
LTL INVESTMENTS BOZEMAN
UTRS INC BUTTE

Labor S 729.61
Misc Exp
Advances S =
Wire $ 729.61

State #

WYy
wy
wy
wy
WY
wy
wy
WY
WY
WY
A
WYy
wy
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

20

24

27

P734 & P742
Cabs %

$ . $  609.00
3 - S -
S - S

$ 90.00 $ a
S - S -
S - 9 -
$ 108.00 $ -
S - S 43.75
S - S 78.75
S - S

S - S

S - S

S - S -
s - S 45491
S - S -
S - S 27825
S - S

S - S -
$ 14040 $ .
$ 520 $ i
S - S 15.75
S - 9

S = 5 -
S

343.60 $ 1,480.41



